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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Truckee High School

Damonte Ranch High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Spaulding, Daniels 1:47.69 1:49.21 Natali, Rodriguez5101 2

Nixon, Zockoll Hoffmann, Erskine

200 2:14.70 Wogsland, Hodges3  3

Lopez, Kimmet

MR     

10 8

Boys Kieckhefer, Austin 2:27.14 2:02.50 Natali, Cody K853 1

200 Eckart, Matthew 2:34.03 2:13.50 Deluna, Matthew J635 2

Free 2:31.05 Lopez, Cayton C4  4

18 26

Boys Zockoll, Jack DQ 3:07.22 Wogsland, Lance8  1

200     

IM

18 34

Boys Spaulding, Aedan 23.45 24.60 Hoffmann, Jace M681 2

50 Doan, Nicholas 28.23 24.72 Rodriguez, Diego526 3

Free 24.90 Erskine, Noah J4  4

27.13 Kimmet, Tyler W3  5

x27.40 Hodges, Aidan F   7

x29.50 Dahlen, Michael J   8

x29.81 Moran, Blake D   9

28 52

Boys Zockoll, Jack 1:07.48 1:02.14 Rodriguez, Diego862 1

100     

Fly

34 60

Boys Spaulding, Aedan 51.84 56.52 Erskine, Noah J681 2

100 Solum, Jack 1:08.97 59.79 Deluna, Matthew J535 3

Free 1:01.50 Kimmet, Tyler W4  4

1:09.33 Dahlen, Michael J2  6

x1:11.52 Wogsland, Lance   7

45 77

Boys Nixon, Genoa 4:51.66 7:02.42 Lopez, Cayton C481 4

500 Daniels, Ethan 5:56.12  62  

Free Kieckhefer, Austin 6:23.44  53  

64 81

Boys Nixon, Zockoll 1:37.65 1:39.80 Rodriguez, Deluna5101 2

Daniels, Spaulding Kimmet, Erskine

200 Eckart, Solum 1:57.28 1:57.22 Moran, Wogsland3 4 3

Kieckhefer, Doan Lopez, Hodges

Relay     

74 89

Boys Nixon, Genoa 56.04 56.78 Natali, Cody K681 2

100 Solum, Jack 1:19.11 1:00.64 Hoffmann, Jace M544 3

Back     

86 100

Boys Daniels, Ethan 1:05.65 1:24.16 Hodges, Aidan F481 4

100 Eckart, Matthew 1:19.65 1:29.56 Moran, Blake D362 5

Breast Doan, Nicholas 1:22.15  53  

105 107

Boys Eckart, Solum 4:39.86 3:55.40 Natali, Dahlen1052 1

Kieckhefer, Doan Deluna, Hoffmann

400     
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Truckee High School

Damonte Ranch High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

110 117
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Men Galena High School vs Reno High School

Galena High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Seifert, Dale 1:48.31 1:47.90 Dalinis, Pflieger1052 1

Light, Lundeen Roa, Schraeder

200 Motta, Pickett 2:05.93 2:04.32 Schott, Lewis3 4 3

Bosco, Seifert Smith, Smith

MR     

5 13

Boys Light, Jude 1:56.85 1:54.39 Myers, Brayden T862 1

200 Lundeen, Bowen 1:57.34 2:09.10 Schraeder, Gabriel C353 5

Free Dale, James 2:05.51 2:12.81 Smith, Cruz244 6

2:27.19 Peralta, Martin1  7

20 27

Boys Bosco, Pierson 2:09.78 2:12.12 Dalinis, Sam681 2

200 Seifert, Anton 2:19.84 2:44.98 Smith, Finn353 5

IM Dale, James 2:30.23 2:47.80 Sullivan, Oren244 6

37 38

Boys Hustead, Walter 24.53 25.15 Schemenauer, Luke D681 2

50 Motta, Ryan 26.56 26.78 Smith, Cruz453 4

Free Hoffmann, Trevor NS     

Quinonez, David X23.90     

50 48

Boys 171.20 Schott, Evan8  1

142.30 Wilborn, Leo6  2

1 mtr

50 62

Boys Bosco, Pierson 59.54 56.93 Pflieger, Aidan M862 1

100 Zuniga, Lance 1:03.70 1:00.45 Roa, Gavin M544 3

Fly Seifert, Theodore 1:12.84  35  

63 75

Boys Dale, Matthew 53.04 55.19 Schemenauer, Luke D681 2

100 Seifert, Theodore 1:02.48 57.31 Lewis, James544 3

Free Pickett, Landon 1:05.35 1:06.20 Peralta, Martin235 6

Quinonez, David X54.30     

78 88

Boys Light, Jude 5:17.65 5:03.76 Pflieger, Aidan M853 1

500 Hustead, Walter 5:38.03 5:08.79 Myers, Brayden T644 2

Free Seifert, Anton 5:43.39  35  

90 102

Boys Dale, Lundeen 1:37.50 1:39.42 Schemenauer, Schott5101 2

Zuniga, Hustead Schraeder, Myers

200 Bosco, Motta 1:44.30 1:54.51 Sullivan, Lewis 33 4

Seifert, Seifert Peralta, Roa

Relay     

103 107

Boys Zuniga, Lance 1:01.65 59.53 Dalinis, Sam853 1

100 Lundeen, Bowen 1:05.23 1:01.34 Schott, Evan644 2

Back Hoffmann, Trevor 1:32.42 1:07.50 Roa, Gavin M317 5

1:15.08 Smith, Finn2  6

113 126

Boys Dale, Matthew 1:04.78 1:15.12 Schraeder, Gabriel C681 2

100 Motta, Ryan 1:15.95 1:16.75 Lewis, James453 4

Breast Pickett, Landon 1:27.06 1:27.17 Sullivan, Oren235 6

129 138
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Men Galena High School vs Reno High School

Galena High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Dale, Light 3:32.59 3:30.36 Myers, Schemenauer1052 1

Zuniga, Hustead Dalinis, Pflieger

400 4:25.38 Smith, Peralta3  3

Sullivan, Smith

Relay     

134 151
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Men Hug High School vs Sparks High School

Hug High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 33.91 Ciriaco, Bryce8  1

50 36.21 Lopez, Emigdio6  2

Free 39.73 Warren, Thomas5  3

42.24 Bhakta, Ayush4  4

 23

Boys 1:08.94 Melendrez, Damian8  1

100 1:23.12 Lopez, Emigdio6  2

Free

 37

Boys 2:25.55 Warren, Melendrez10  1

Lopez, Ciriaco

200

Relay

 47

Boys 1:23.68 Melendrez, Damian8  1

100 1:47.09 Warren, Thomas6  2

Back

 61

Boys 1:40.21 Bhakta, Ayush8  1

100

Breast

 69
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Truckee High School

Damonte Ranch High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Williams, Rosselli 2:06.11 2:02.64 Palmer, Crews1052 1

Jaggers, Atienza Saathoff, Hoffmann

200 Laci, Swanberg 3:11.09 2:40.84 Hall, Halene3 4 3

Ward, Kieckhefer Kelly, Lopez-Sanchez

MR     

5 13

Girls Williams, Calliope 2:09.31 2:01.64 Palmer, Ella A862 1

200 Erickson, Tess 2:26.82 2:22.43 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra535 3

Free Schy, Grace 3:01.73 2:25.83 Hall, Aspen D426 4

Ward, Renee 3:04.00  17  

17 30

Girls Jaggers, Maddy 2:24.70  81  

200 Rosselli, Makenna 2:40.32  62  

IM Porter, Pharren 3:04.48  53  

36 30

Girls Atienza, Alessandra 27.41 27.33 Hoffmann, Reese862 1

50 Swanberg, Neka 32.26 28.94 Crews, Allie P535 3

Free Brabazon, Adi 33.25 29.41 Phelan, Ryan R417 4

Laci, Kennedy 55.42 32.49 Kelly, Kendall M2 8 6

x34.11 Lopez, Dominique E   9

x40.50 Capreedy, Piper R   10

x48.30 Prisco, Olivia I   11

46 49

Girls Jaggers, Maddy 1:07.04 1:08.42 Saathoff, Brooke A681 2

100 Erickson, Tess 1:18.32 1:15.58 Hall, Aspen D535 3

Fly 1:17.65 Smith, Hope X4  4

57 64

Girls Atienza, Alessandra 1:02.76 1:05.76 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra681 2

100 Aldea Delicado, Ingr 1:08.45 1:08.14 Phelan, Ryan R544 3

Free Schy, Grace 1:21.95 1:21.14 Lopez, Dominique E326 5

Laci, Kennedy 2:03.78 1:44.09 Prisco, Olivia I1 8 7

71 79

Girls Williams, Calliope 5:34.60 5:27.75 Palmer, Ella A862 1

500 Kieckhefer, Aspen 7:45.94  53  

Free     

82 87

Girls Atienza, Rosselli 1:52.58 1:53.33 Hall, Crews5101 2

Williams, Jaggers Smith, Hoffmann

200 Brabazon, Porter 2:11.03 2:07.98 Hajduk-Dorworth, Lop3 4 3

Aldea Delicado, Eric Kelly, Phelan

Relay     

92 95

Girls Aldea Delicado, Ingr 1:15.81 1:04.81 Saathoff, Brooke A862 1

100 Brabazon, Adi 1:24.14  53  

Back Kieckhefer, Aspen 1:29.62  44  

Ward, Renee 1:30.31  35  

110 103

Girls Rosselli, Makenna 1:21.04 1:21.80 Crews, Allie P681 2

100 Porter, Pharren 1:29.92 1:23.08 Smith, Hope X535 3

Breast Swanberg, Neka 1:35.97 1:24.56 Hoffmann, Reese417 4

1:33.61 Kelly, Kendall M2  6

x1:42.78 Halene, Amelie H   8

x1:43.14 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   9
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Truckee High School

Damonte Ranch High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

x1:53.47 Capreedy, Piper R   10

122 120

Girls Kieckhefer, Schy 5:41.08 4:07.69 Palmer, Hajduk-Dorwo1052 1

Ward, Swanberg Smith, Saathoff

400 Aldea Delicado, Brab DQ     

Porter, Erickson

Relay     

127 130
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Women Galena High School vs Reno High School

Galena High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Karam, Herschbach 1:50.98 1:54.84 Crain, Platz5101 2

Linzy, Koler Schott, Glover

200 Grange, Burns 2:07.65 2:31.08 Perry, Kanekoa 33 4

Schmidt, Bradley Morris, Roper

MR Heffernan, Heide x2:23.19   5  

Hornback, Komar

13 5

Girls Koler, Darian 2:01.39 2:01.37 Sullivan, Delaney862 1

200 Bradley, Tsila 2:12.01 2:08.64 Scott, Keira R544 3

Free Hoffmann, Hannah 2:23.23 2:46.01 Perry, Kellan235 6

Livingston, Ashley 2:59.85 X2:22.95 Pflieger, Bella 17  

Ruymann, Kaylee x3:08.34   8  

27 20

Girls Karam, Emma W 2:13.20 2:21.81 Schott, Emma L681 2

200 Herschbach, Abigail 2:25.28 2:24.73 Platz, Lucy T544 3

IM Grange, Kiera 2:38.37 2:50.20 Morris, McKenna235 6

Heffernan, Hannah 3:00.86 DQ Kanekoa, Lahela 17  

Foster, Hannah x3:01.26   8  

43 33

Girls Simmons, Gabrielle 25.83 25.25 Kennedy, Julia D862 1

50 Bradley, Tsila 28.72 27.26 Hollinger, Reese A535 3

Free Heide, Taylor 33.04 28.25 Glover, Claire426 4

Warden, Grace 34.31 36.30 Xu, Muyao 17 8

Kenton, Leia x36.62   9  

55 50

Girls Guidara, Sydney 285.30 216.05 Venzon, Melissa581 3

Griffin, Danielle 241.85 171.00 Rosi, Flavia462 4

1 mtr     

69 59

Girls Linzy, Annabelle J 59.48 1:00.38 Crain, Addie E681 2

100 Schmidt, Natasha 1:04.35 1:04.78 Schott, Emma L453 4

Fly Burns, Breanne 1:14.15 1:07.80 Linzy, Michaela326 5

Komar, Rylee 1:15.83  17  

Hornback, Annaliese x1:24.10   8  

85 72

Girls Koler, Darian 56.03 54.50 Kennedy, Julia D862 1

100 Simmons, Gabrielle 58.91 59.96 Hollinger, Reese A453 4

Free Heide, Taylor 1:15.45 1:26.31 Xu, Muyao135 7

Livingston, Ashley 1:16.59  26  

Talafuse, Emma x1:18.53   8  

101 85

Girls Linzy, Annabelle J 5:22.00 5:48.36 Sullivan, Delaney681 2

500 Hoffmann, Hannah 6:31.49 5:49.81 Scott, Keira R535 3

Free Foster, Hannah 7:16.62 6:18.83 Glover, Claire426 4

Kenton, Leia 7:54.10 7:32.67 Roper, Corinne1 8 7

Ruymann, Kaylee x8:45.84   9  

114 101

Girls Herschbach, Burns 1:47.19 1:45.72 Kennedy, Hollinger1052 1

Schmidt, Simmons Platz, Sullivan

200 Bradley, Foster 1:57.23 DQ Linzy, Morris 33  

Heffernan, Grange Roper, Scott
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Women Galena High School vs Reno High School

Galena High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Hoffmann, Komar x2:11.40   4  

Warden, Talafuse

122 111

Girls Karam, Emma W 59.38 1:02.69 Crain, Addie E681 2

100 Grange, Kiera 1:12.95 1:10.84 Linzy, Michaela544 3

Back Heffernan, Hannah 1:18.33 1:25.98 Kanekoa, Lahela135 7

Hornback, Annaliese 1:20.20 1:28.90 Perry, Kellan 26 8

Talafuse, Emma x1:30.11 X1:23.33 Pflieger, Bella  9  

139 123

Girls Herschbach, Abigail 1:11.17 1:10.26 Platz, Lucy T862 1

100 Schmidt, Natasha 1:13.03 1:21.90 Morris, McKenna353 5

Breast Burns, Breanne 1:21.86 1:49.93 Roper, Corinne144 7

Komar, Rylee 1:24.43  26  

Warden, Grace x1:42.40   8  

156 135

Girls Linzy, Koler 3:43.90 3:52.15 Sullivan, Kennedy5101 2

Simmons, Karam Crain, Schott

400 Foster, Hornback 5:45.42 4:16.61 Hollinger, Glover3 4 3

Heide, Hoffmann Scott, Linzy

Relay     

166 143
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2236-Truckee - 5/7/2022

Women Hug High School vs Sparks High School

Hug High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Murray, Aelli 2:44.06  81  

200

Free

8  

Girls 40.09 Rojas, Jasmine8  1

50 40.60 Grimm, Carla6  2

Free 41.74 Reyes, Sammy5  3

43.63 Castro, Gray4  4

x53.08 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu   5

8 23

Girls 1:28.70 Grimm, Carla8  1

100 1:38.40 Reyes, Sammy6  2

Free 1:46.67 Castro, Gray5  3

1:56.12 Ramirez, Yoselin4  4

x2:02.77 Cerillo Neri`, Jacqu   5

8 46

Girls 3:00.16 Castro, Cerillo Neri10  1

Reyes, Rojas

200

Relay

8 56

Girls Murray, Aelli 1:27.26 2:20.47 Ramirez, Yoselin681 2

100     

Back

16 62


